	Agencies
	FGDC Coordination Group rep
	FGDC Standards Working Group rep (Principal)
	FGDC Standards Working Group rep (Alternate)

	Department of Agriculture agencies

	USDA Geospatial Projects Manager 
	Dennis Crow, Dennis.Crow@wdc.usda.gov 202.720.4721
	vacant
	

	Natural Resources Conservation Service - 
	Marisa Capriotti, Marisa.Capriotti@wdc.usda.gov 301.504.2352
	vacant
	

	U.S. Forest Service
	Betsy Kanalley, bkanalley@fs.fed.us 703.605.4575
	Andy Peavy
	

	Farm Service Agency - 
	Shirley Hall, shirley.hall@wdc.usda.gov 202.720.3138
	vacant
	

	Department of Commerce Agencies

	U.S. Census Bureau - 
	Randy Fusaro, randy.j.fusaro@census.gov 301.763.1056
	Randy Fusaro, randy.j.fusaro@census.gov 301.763.1056
	Anne O’Connor

	National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration 
	Tony LaVoi, Tony.Lavoi@noaa.gov 843.740.1274
	David Stein
	

	National Geodetic Survey
	TBD
	Joe Evjen
	

	Department of Defense Agencies

	Business Domain 
	David LaBranche, david.labranche.ctr@osd.mil 703.604.5764
	Sam Hopper
	

	National Geospatial-Intelligence Agency 
	William Mullen, William.F.Mullen@nga.mil 301.227.7501
	Rick Pearsall
	

	U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - 
	Nancy Blyler, nancy.j.blyler@usace.army.mil 202.761.5540
	vacant
	

	Department of Education
	
	
	

	Institute of Education Statistics 
	Tai Phan, Tai.Phan@ed.gov, 202.502.7431
	vacant
	

	Department of Energy -

	
	David Morehouse, David.Morehouse@eia.doe.gov 202.586.4853
	vacant
	

	Department of Health and Human Services

	
	vacant
	vacant
	

	Department of Homeland Security -

	
	Jeff Booth, jeffrey.booth@dhs.gov 202.282.8563
	vacant
	

	Department of Housing and Urban Development -

	
	Jon Sperling, jon.sperling@HUD.GOV 202.402.5640
	vacant
	

	Department of the Interior Agencies -

	Bureau of Land Management 
	Don Buhler, don_buhler@blm.gov 202.452.7781
	vacant
	

	Minerals Management Service 
	Stephen Kopach, james.fulmer@mms.gov
	vacant
	

	National Park Service - 
	Joe Gregson, joe_gregson@nps.gov 970.225.3559
	vacant
	

	U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service - 
	Doug Vandegraft, Doug_Vandegraft@fws.gov 703.358.2404
	vacant
	

	Department of the Interior - 
	Bob Pierce, rrpierce@usgs.gov 770.409.7708
	vacant
	

	U.S. Geological Survey
	TBD
	vacant
	

	Department of Justice

	National Institute of Justice - 
	Rani Balasubramanyam, Rani.Balasubramanyam@usdoj.gov 202.305.8711
	
	

	Department of Labor

	
	Edward Hugler, hugler.edward@dol.gov 202.647.1205
	
	

	Department of State

	
	Ray Milefsky, MilefskyRJ@state.gov 202.647.1205
	vacant
	

	Department of Transportation -

	
	Mark Bradford, mark.bradford@dot.gov, 202.366.6810
	vacant
	

	Department of Treasury

	
	vacant
	vacant
	

	Department of Veterans Affairs

	
	Dat Tran, dat.tran@va.gov
	vacant
	

	Environmental Protection Agency 

	
	Wendy Blake-Coleman, Blake-Coleman.Wendy@epamail.epa.gov 202.566.1709
	Kevin Kirby
	

	Federal Communications Commission -

	
	Donald Draper Campbell, donald.campbell@fcc.gov 202.418.2405
	
	

	Federal Energy Regulatory Commission -

	
	Susan Tseng, susan.tseng@ferc.gov, 202.502.6065
	
	

	General Services Administration -

	
	John A. D'Alessandro, johna.d'alessandro@gsa.gov 202.501.9115
	
	

	
	Alternate: Sandra Downie, sandra.downie@gsa.gov 202.219.0077
	
	

	Library of Congress -

	
	Colleen Cahill, ccah@loc.gov 202.707.8540
	Jacquie Nolan
	

	National Academy of Sciences -
	
	
	

	
	vacant
	
	

	National Archives and Records Administration -

	
	Brett Abrams, brett.abrams@nara.gov 301.837.3674
	
	

	National Aeronautics and Space Administration -

	
	vacant
	
	

	National Capital Planning Commission -

	
	Shane Dettman, shane.dettman@ncpc.gov 202.482.7267
	
	

	National Science Foundation -

	
	vacant
	
	

	Nuclear Regulatory Commission
	
	
	

	Stuart Rata, str@nrc.gov
	vacant
	
	

	Office of Personnel Management

	vacant
	vacant
	
	

	Small Business Administration

	
	Trisha Christian, trisha.christian@sba.gov
	
	

	Smithsonian

	
	vacant
	
	

	Social Security Administration

	
	David Timmons, david.timmons@ssa.gov
	
	

	Tennessee Valley Authority -

	
	Dr. Charles Smart, CWSmart@tva.gov 865.632.6932
	
	

	USAID

	
	vacant
	
	


